

S. No. 21
Regular Cause List

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CRM(M) No. 573/2024

Mukhtar Ahmed Sofi and Ors. ...Appellant/Petitioner(s)

Through: None

Vs.

UT of J&K and Anr. ...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Faheem Nisar Shah, GA

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR JUSTICE VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL, JUDGE

ORDER
10.11.2025

Status report stands filed.
Record has also been received.
List for consideration on 10.12.2025.

(VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR
10.11.2025
Manzoor